
KPMG Haris Kakoullis President Haris.Kakoullis@kpmg.com.cy

Advance Business Solutions Aris Anastasiades Member aris@abs.com.cy 

Cablenet Periklis G. Theodorides Member p.theodoridis@cablenetcy.net

Elias Neocleous & Co LLC Kyriacos Xenophontos Member kyriacos.xenophontos@neo.law

ExxonMobil Exploration and Production Cyprus 

(Offshore) Limited
Varnavas Theodosiou Member 

varnavas.theodossiou@exxonmobil.co

m; 

louiza.t.papageorgiou@exxonmobil.co
Hellenic Bank Demetris Sparsis Member d.sparsis@hellenicbank.com

IBM Marios Kapiris Member m.kapiris@cy.ibm.com

MAP S. Platis Demetris Taxitaris Member 
dtaxitaris@mapsplatis.com; 

mioannidou@mapinnovation.eu

Microsoft Leonidas Georgiou Member leogeo@microsoft.com

NCR Kyriacos Kyriacou Member kyriakos.kyriakou@ncr.com

NewCytech Business Solutions Ltd Andreas Dermosoniades Member andreas.dermosoniades@newcytech.com

Oracle Antonis Skoullos Member antonis.skoullos@oracle.com

PwC Stelios Violaris Member stelios.violaris@pwc.com

the University of Nicosia Elena Kontemeniotis Member kontemeniotis.e@unic.ac.cy

Economist Conferences/Way out 

Communications
John Georgoulas Member jg@wayout.com.cy

Leonidas Pascahlides leonidap@ccci.org.cy 

Lia Riris lia@ccci.org.cy 

Logicom George Georgiou V. President g.georgiou@logicom.net

Baker Tilly Savvas Klitou Hon. Treasurer S.Klitou@bakertilly.com.cy  

George Flouros Ex-President george.flouros@gapgroup.com

Chris Christodoulou Ex-President chris.stella@cytanet.com.cy

Achilleas Demetriades Ex-President achilleas@ldlaw.com.cy

Ex Officio Ephie Charalambidou US Embassy charalambidouey@state.gov

AmCham Cyprus Board 2019-2021 

Ex Officio Board Secretary

Ex Officio John Palermo US Embassy PalermoMS@state.gov

Miltiades Miltiadous Ex-President miltonm@cytanet.com.cy

mailto:Haris.Kakoullis@kpmg.com.cy
mailto:aris@abs.com.cy
mailto:p.theodoridis@cablenetcy.net
mailto:kyriacos.xenophontos@neo.law
mailto:varnavas.theodossiou@exxonmobil.com
mailto:varnavas.theodossiou@exxonmobil.com
mailto:varnavas.theodossiou@exxonmobil.com
mailto:d.sparsis@hellenicbank.com
mailto:m.kapiris@cy.ibm.com
mailto:dtaxitaris@mapsplatis.com;
mailto:dtaxitaris@mapsplatis.com;
mailto:leogeo@microsoft.com
mailto:kyriakos.kyriakou@ncr.com
mailto:andreas.dermosoniades@newcytech.com
mailto:antonis.skoullos@oracle.com
mailto:stelios.violaris@pwc.com
mailto:kontemeniotis.e@unic.ac.cy
mailto:jg@wayout.com.cy
mailto:leonidap@ccci.org.cy
mailto:lia@ccci.org.cy
mailto:g.georgiou@logicom.net
mailto:S.Klitou@bakertilly.com.cy
mailto:george.flouros@gapgroup.com
mailto:chris.stella@cytanet.com.cy
mailto:achilleas@ldlaw.com.cy
mailto:charalambidouey@state.gov
mailto:PalermoMS@state.gov
mailto:miltonm@cytanet.com.cy

